
ALL Dallara P217 GTE Class

2022 Season 2
2022-06-05 9:00 am
Circuit des 24 Heures du Mans - 24 Heures du Mans
Race Session: 179311875/46344592 Official

Auto-Clean Marbles: Yes
Practice: Automatically Generated
Qualify: Carried over
Race: Carried over

 

Average Lap Time Laps Completed Cautions Caution Laps Lead Changes Strength of Field ! Weather  

3:40.829 98 0 0 14 1596

Dynamic Weather
Weather at session start:
75°F, Wind N @ 7 MPH,

Atmosphere: 49 RH,
Skies: Clear

Dynamic Skies

Time Of Day: 2022-05-28 12:00

 

 Session Events

RACE

View Lap Chart | View Lap Graph | View Series Standings | File Protest

Pos
Class
Pos

 
Car Class Car # Driver

Start
Pos

 
Out  Interval

Laps
Led

Average
Lap Time

Fastest
Lap Time

Fast
Lap#

Laps
Comp Inc

Champ
Pts Div Club iRating License

1 1
Dallara
P217

2 Never Lucky Racing 1 Running Laps  44 3:37.659 3:31.392 89 98 9 104 - - - - - -

2 2
Dallara
P217

359 KTM #359 by Azamat Customs 4 Running Laps -32.597 23 3:37.918 3:31.358 97 98 31 99 - - - - - -

3 3
Dallara
P217

93 ANDALUCIA SIMRACING TEAM 19 Running Laps -1:06.221 1 3:39.993 3:32.219 9 98 30 95 - - - - - -

4 4
Dallara
P217

1 KEMAOS 18 Running Laps -1:09.239 0 3:39.471 3:31.611 88 98 13 91 - - - - - -

5 5
Dallara
P217

887 Gray Wolf Racing #887 16 Running Laps -1:59.188 0 3:40.050 3:30.828 88 98 21 86 - - - - - -

6 6
Dallara
P217

15 Budget Simsport Gamma 13 Running Laps -2:41.310 0 3:40.111 3:32.283 68 98 12 82 - - - - - -

7 7
Dallara
P217

7 Team42 11 Running Laps -2:54.908 0 3:38.590 3:31.453 93 98 38 78 - - - - - -

8 8
Dallara
P217

146 Shoddy Brothers 7 Running Laps -1 L 0 3:41.024 3:32.733 8 97 14 73 - - - - - -

9 9
Dallara
P217

25 HighWay to Heaven 15 Running Laps -1 L 0 3:41.481 3:33.319 95 97 18 69 - - - - - -

10 10
Dallara
P217

18 DARK Sim Racing 21 Running Laps -1 L 0 3:43.752 3:33.299 19 97 31 65 - - - - - -

11 11
Dallara
P217

750 ALBIXON - RIOT Czech Racing 22 Running Laps -2 L 0 3:43.838 3:33.897 84 96 26 60 - - - - - -

12 12
Dallara
P217

10 Zona De Drones - Azul 12 Running Laps -2 L 0 3:44.242 3:32.640 88 96 12 56 - - - - - -

13 13
Dallara
P217

21 BPM - Backmarker Prototype Mischief 20 Running Laps -3 L 0 3:40.366 3:32.827 57 95 22 52 - - - - - -

14 14
Dallara
P217

23 V-Racers 2 Running Laps -3 L 0 3:38.500 3:31.988 2 95 45 47 - - - - - -

15 15
Dallara
P217

56 Garage Thoughts Motorsports 17 Running Laps -4 L 0 3:46.242 3:36.225 93 94 21 43 - - - - - -

16 16
Dallara
P217

17 Koneko Racing 8 Running Laps -4 L 0 3:52.648 3:32.681 72 94 12 39 - - - - - -

17 1
GTE
Class

26 W2W Racing 26 Running Laps -7 L 0 3:55.811 3:50.558 91 91 17 88 - - - - - -

18 17
Dallara
P217

5 Hyper Racing 3 Running Laps -7 L 0 3:52.095 3:32.192 8 91 55 34 - - - - - -

19 2
GTE
Class

16 NSR GOLD - SIM-PERFORMANCE.DK 28 Running Laps -8 L 0 3:56.171 3:51.083 69 90 10 81 - - - - - -

20 18
Dallara
P217

24 Zona de Drones 24 Running Laps -8 L 0 3:59.479 3:35.581 80 90 47 30 - - - - - -

21 19
Dallara
P217

6 Team Paddock Racing 14 Running Laps -8 L 0 3:43.421 3:33.390 42 90 26 26 - - - - - -

22 3
GTE
Class

40 I'm In Love With My Car 31 Running Laps -8 L 0 3:59.995 3:52.702 87 90 16 74 - - - - - -

23 4
GTE
Class

78 Turtle SimRacing GREEN 35 Running Laps -8 L 0 4:01.838 3:52.625 76 90 14 67 - - - - - -

24 5
GTE
Class

11 Slippers Racing Team 27 Running Laps -9 L 0 3:57.396 3:51.833 74 89 19 60 - - - - - -

25 20
Dallara
P217

8 Backmarkers 9 Running Laps -10 L 0 3:44.303 3:34.488 11 88 26 21 - - - - - -

26 6
GTE
Class

912 Team iThan B 32 Running Laps -10 L 0 4:04.576 3:52.078 80 88 40 54 - - - - - -

27 7
GTE
Class

22 R.D Racing Point 33 Running Laps -11 L 0 4:08.073 3:56.686 86 87 24 47 - - - - - -

28 21
Dallara
P217

093 Team race.dayy 5 Disconnected Laps -12 L 30 3:42.799 3:31.894 2 86 54 17 - - - - - -

29 8
GTE
Class

911 Team iThan A 29 Running Laps -12 L 0 4:13.588 3:52.167 9 86 26 40 - - - - - -

30 22
Dallara
P217

19 TRANSATLANTIC RACING 6 Running Laps -12 L 0 4:00.784 3:33.838 66 86 67 13 - - - - - -

31 23
Dallara
P217

14 Vogel Motorsport 1 10 Disconnected Laps -16 L 0 3:53.294 3:33.593 79 82 28 8 - - - - - -

32 9
GTE
Class

92 TRH Motorsports #92 38 Running Laps -16 L 0 4:22.819 3:52.800 77 82 12 33 - - - - - -

Paul Dempsey Laps - 0 4:01.119 3:55.161 3 28 3 33 5 Ohio 1432 (-6) (+0.39)

Thomas Froling Laps - 0 4:46.848 3:56.552 46 28 4 33 7 Michigan 1025 (-7) ± 0

Mike Budny Laps - 0 4:22.039 3:52.800 77 26 5 33 3 Midwest 1884 (-6) (+0.23)

33 10
GTE
Class

3 Top Drives 39 Running Laps -25 L 0 3:58.874 3:53.447 27 73 36 27 - - - - - -

34 11
GTE
Class

9 BPM - Blasting Pure Melange 30 Disconnected Laps -34 L 0 4:19.978 3:52.185 14 64 47 20 - - - - - -

35 12
GTE
Class

13 Team Juanin1 37 Disconnected Laps -47 L 0 3:58.234 3:54.483 8 51 16 13 - - - - - -

36 24
Dallara
P217

20 VISO Competición LMP2 23 Disconnected Laps -64 L 0 3:46.333 3:34.428 28 34 23 4 - - - - - -

37 13
GTE
Class

12 Wrinkled Wracing 36 Disconnected Laps -98 L 0 - - - 0 18 0 - - - - - -

38 14
GTE
Class

82 Jansen MotorSport Performance 01 34 Disconnected Laps -98 L 0 - - - 0 11 0 - - - - - -

39 25
Dallara
P217

4 JB Motorsport 25 Disconnected Laps -98 L 0 - - - 0 0 0 - - - - - -

CLASS A 4.77

CLASS A 4.99

CLASS A 4.85

 Session Events

QUALIFY

Pos
Class
Pos

 
Car Class Car # Driver

 
Out  Interval

Average
Lap Time

Fastest
Lap Time

Fast
Lap#

Laps
Comp Inc Div Club License

1 1 Dallara P217 2 Never Lucky Racing Running Laps  3:30.062 3:30.062 2 2 0 - - - - -

2 2 Dallara P217 23 V-Racers Running Laps -01.135 3:31.198 3:31.198 1 1 0 - - - - -

3 3 Dallara P217 5 Hyper Racing Running Laps -01.288 3:31.351 3:31.351 2 2 1 - - - - -

4 4 Dallara P217 359 KTM #359 by Azamat Customs Running Laps -01.626 3:34.627 3:31.689 2 2 2 - - - - -

5 5 Dallara P217 093 Team race.dayy Running Laps -01.675 3:31.738 3:31.738 1 2 1 - - - - -

6 6 Dallara P217 19 TRANSATLANTIC RACING Running Laps -01.688 3:31.751 3:31.751 1 1 0 - - - - -

7 7 Dallara P217 146 Shoddy Brothers Running Laps -02.208 3:32.271 3:32.271 1 1 0 - - - - -

8 8 Dallara P217 17 Koneko Racing Running Laps -02.250 3:32.313 3:32.313 1 1 0 - - - - -

9 9 Dallara P217 8 Backmarkers Running Laps -02.254 3:32.317 3:32.317 1 1 0 - - - - -

10 10 Dallara P217 14 Vogel Motorsport 1 Running Laps -02.604 3:32.667 3:32.667 1 1 0 - - - - -

11 11 Dallara P217 7 Team42 Running Laps -02.708 3:32.771 3:32.771 2 2 0 - - - - -

12 12 Dallara P217 10 Zona De Drones - Azul Running Laps -02.979 3:33.042 3:33.042 1 1 0 - - - - -

13 13 Dallara P217 15 Budget Simsport Gamma Running Laps -03.570 3:33.633 3:33.633 1 1 0 - - - - -

14 14 Dallara P217 6 Team Paddock Racing Running Laps -04.142 3:34.205 3:34.205 1 1 0 - - - - -

15 15 Dallara P217 25 HighWay to Heaven Running Laps -05.085 3:35.148 3:35.148 1 1 0 - - - - -

16 16 Dallara P217 887 Gray Wolf Racing #887 Running Laps -06.720 3:36.782 3:36.782 1 1 1 - - - - -

17 17 Dallara P217 56 Garage Thoughts Motorsports Running Laps -08.760 3:38.823 3:38.823 1 1 1 - - - - -

18 1 GTE Class 26 W2W Racing Running Laps -20.145 3:50.207 3:50.207 2 2 0 - - - - -

19 2 GTE Class 11 Slippers Racing Team Running Laps -20.975 3:51.038 3:51.038 1 1 0 - - - - -

20 3 GTE Class 16 NSR GOLD - SIM-PERFORMANCE.DK Running Laps -21.202 3:51.265 3:51.265 1 1 0 - - - - -

21 4 GTE Class 911 Team iThan A Running Laps -21.289 3:51.352 3:51.352 2 2 0 - - - - -

22 5 GTE Class 9 BPM - Blasting Pure Melange Running Laps -22.203 3:52.266 3:52.266 1 1 0 - - - - -

23 6 GTE Class 40 I'm In Love With My Car Running Laps -25.799 3:55.862 3:55.862 1 1 0 - - - - -

24 7 GTE Class 912 Team iThan B Running Laps -26.840 3:56.903 3:56.903 1 1 0 - - - - -

25 8 GTE Class 22 R.D Racing Point Running Laps -29.916 3:59.979 3:59.979 2 2 1 - - - - -

26 9 GTE Class 82 Jansen MotorSport Performance 01 Running Laps -31.123 4:01.186 4:01.186 1 1 1 - - - - -

27 18 Dallara P217 1 KEMAOS Running Laps  00.000 - - 1 1 - - - - -

28 19 Dallara P217 4 JB Motorsport Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

29 20 Dallara P217 93 ANDALUCIA SIMRACING TEAM Running Laps  00.000 - - 2 2 - - - - -

30 21 Dallara P217 21 BPM - Backmarker Prototype Mischief Running Laps  00.000 - - 2 1 - - - - -

31 10 GTE Class 78 Turtle SimRacing GREEN Running Laps  00.000 - - 1 0 - - - - -

32 11 GTE Class 12 Wrinkled Wracing Running Laps  00.000 - - 1 0 - - - - -

33 22 Dallara P217 18 DARK Sim Racing Running Laps  00.000 - - 1 2 - - - - -

34 12 GTE Class 13 Team Juanin1 Disqualified Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

35 13 GTE Class 92 TRH Motorsports #92 Disqualified Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

Paul Dempsey Laps - - - - 0 0 5 Ohio (+0.39)

36 14 GTE Class 3 Top Drives Running Laps  - - - 0 2 - - - - -

37 23 Dallara P217 750 ALBIXON - RIOT Czech Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

38 24 Dallara P217 20 VISO Competición LMP2 Running Laps  00.000 - - 1 0 - - - - -

39 25 Dallara P217 24 Zona de Drones Disqualified Laps  00.000 - - 1 4 - - - - -

CLASS A 4.77

PRACTICE

Pos
Class
Pos

 
Car Class Car # Driver

 
Out  Interval

Average
Lap Time

Fastest
Lap Time

Fast
Lap#

Laps
Comp Inc Div Club License

1 1 Dallara P217 887 Gray Wolf Racing #887 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

2 2 Dallara P217 2 Never Lucky Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

3 3 Dallara P217 1 KEMAOS Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

4 4 Dallara P217 4 JB Motorsport Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

5 5 Dallara P217 093 Team race.dayy Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

6 6 Dallara P217 93 ANDALUCIA SIMRACING TEAM Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

7 7 Dallara P217 23 V-Racers Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

8 8 Dallara P217 5 Hyper Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

9 9 Dallara P217 25 HighWay to Heaven Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

10 10 Dallara P217 6 Team Paddock Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

11 11 Dallara P217 21 BPM - Backmarker Prototype Mischief Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

12 12 Dallara P217 7 Team42 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

13 13 Dallara P217 8 Backmarkers Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

14 14 Dallara P217 10 Zona De Drones - Azul Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

15 1 GTE Class 9 BPM - Blasting Pure Melange Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

16 2 GTE Class 78 Turtle SimRacing GREEN Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

17 3 GTE Class 11 Slippers Racing Team Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

18 4 GTE Class 12 Wrinkled Wracing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

19 15 Dallara P217 14 Vogel Motorsport 1 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

20 16 Dallara P217 359 KTM #359 by Azamat Customs Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

21 17 Dallara P217 15 Budget Simsport Gamma Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

22 5 GTE Class 16 NSR GOLD - SIM-PERFORMANCE.DK Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

23 18 Dallara P217 17 Koneko Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

24 6 GTE Class 911 Team iThan A Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

25 7 GTE Class 40 I'm In Love With My Car Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

26 19 Dallara P217 18 DARK Sim Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

27 8 GTE Class 13 Team Juanin1 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

28 9 GTE Class 912 Team iThan B Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

29 10 GTE Class 92 TRH Motorsports #92 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

30 11 GTE Class 3 Top Drives Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

31 20 Dallara P217 19 TRANSATLANTIC RACING Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

32 12 GTE Class 82 Jansen MotorSport Performance 01 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

33 13 GTE Class 26 W2W Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

34 21 Dallara P217 750 ALBIXON - RIOT Czech Racing Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

35 22 Dallara P217 20 VISO Competición LMP2 Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

36 23 Dallara P217 24 Zona de Drones Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

37 24 Dallara P217 56 Garage Thoughts Motorsports Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

38 25 Dallara P217 146 Shoddy Brothers Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -

39 14 GTE Class 22 R.D Racing Point Running Laps  - - - 0 0 - - - - -
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